INCLINAT SON REPORT
8L GILSSNER, SUITE 790
__ADDRESSHOUSTON, TEXAS 77024

SPERATO TRANS PECOS RESOURCES

L£aSh NaME  LATIGO WELL NO._ ID _ FIELD

LocaTion  GUADALUPE COUNTY, NEW MEXICO ) .

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
325 13 7.0850 7.0850
733 14 10.6896 17.7746
1275 1 9.4850 27.2596
1706 2 3/4 20.6880 47.9476
1782 3 3.9748 51.9224
1852 23 3.0520 54.9744
1903 3% 2.8917 57.8661
1938 3% 1.9845 59.8506
1971 3 1.7259 61.5765
2030 2 3/4 2.8320 64.4085
2044 3 .7322 65.1407
2059 + .5895 65.7302
2537 1 3/4 14.5790 80.3092
3608 3 9.3177 89.6269
4662 3 9.1698 98.7967
4939 14 6.0386 104.8353
5311 3/4 4.8732 109.7085
y 5393 3 7134 110.4219
5898 2 19.8465 130.2684
* 5960 2% 2.4366 132.7050
602] 23 2.6596 135.3646
6059 2 1.3262 136.6908
6125 2 e 2.3034 7 138.9942

CONT. ON PAGE 2
hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

i
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLEDEBRBIE CIARK, QOFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the unders igned authority, appeared DEBBIE CLARK

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whaCSoeM

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 5TH day of JULY , 19 &3
\M
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